
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC; Legal Seq= 1;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200402170000
80360

02/17/2004
08:52:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Other:SEE
INST

200402170000
80350

02/17/2004
08:52:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Other:SEE
INST

200402170000
80400

02/17/2004
08:52:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Other:SEE
INST

200402170000
80390

02/17/2004
08:52:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BAKER &
EVANS
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Other:SEE
INST

200402170000
80410

02/17/2004
08:52:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HICKORY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

Other:SEE
INST

200101240000
25461

01/24/2001
09:15:09

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

18 138 200101240000
25441

Lot#:550
Book:18
Pg:138
Desc:1997-
33813, 1998-
41144, 2001-
02544

200107310003
16111

07/31/2001
07:41:47

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

26 98 200107310003
16101

Lot#:14
Book:26 Pg:98
Desc:2001-
31610

200111050004
77471

11/05/2001
03:02:09

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PHANTOM INC 28 24 Lot#:3 Book:28
Pg:24

200111090004
86861

11/09/2001
11:23:22

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

D & D
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

26 92 200106140002
45431

Lot#:12
Book:26 Pg:92
Desc:2001-
24543

200111270005
12311

11/27/2001
03:58:51

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BILL
CLECKLEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

28 67 200106080002
35851

Lot#:225
Book:28 Pg:67
Desc:2001-
23585

200208230004
03200

08/23/2002
12:27:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BILL
CLECKLEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

29 39 200112210005
61291

Lot#:304
Book:29 Pg:39

200212260006
44270

12/26/2002
02:24:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES RICKY RAY
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Other:SEE
INST

200303130001
53720

03/13/2003
02:25:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES TRINITY
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200309080005
99440

09/08/2003
01:26:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KENCAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

31 51 200305060002
79470

Lot#:51
Book:31 Pg:51

200310270007
15370

10/27/2003
11:15:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DWC INC 200302240001
12330

Other:SEE
INST

200312150008
04980

12/15/2003
10:16:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

30 133 200111200005
01851

Lot#:50
Book:30
Pg:133



200312150008
05080

12/15/2003
10:16:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ANGLIN,
PHILLIP

15 112 Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:112

200402170000
80370

02/17/2004
08:52:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

200302130000
89020

Other:SEE
INST

200402170000
80380

02/17/2004
08:52:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BAKER &
EVANS
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200310090006
78660

Other:SEE
INST

202001280000
36650

01/28/2020
09:56:50

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KENCAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

200404280002
21190

04/28/2004
02:45:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

30 133 200111200005
01851

Lot#:44
Book:30
Pg:133

200404280002
21250

04/28/2004
02:45:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200212060006
10760

Other:SEE
INST

200407080003
76670

07/08/2004
11:05:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PREMIERE
HOMES INC

Sec:`
Other:SEE
INST

200407080003
76660

07/08/2004
11:05:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES TRINITY
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200407090003
80080

07/09/2004
01:14:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ANGLIN,
PHILLIP

Other:SEE
INST

200407210004
04410

07/21/2004
09:56:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Other:SEE
INST

200407300004
25340

07/30/2004
02:00:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DWC INC Other:SEE
INST

200408090004
44780

08/09/2004
10:42:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DWC INC Other:SEE
INST

200410060005
52300

10/06/2004
10:13:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Other:SEE
INST

200411240006
47920

11/24/2004
01:40:00

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLOUGHBY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Other:SEE
INST


