Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC; Legal Seg= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402170000 80360	02/17/2004 08:52:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC						Other:SEE INST
200402170000 80350	02/17/2004 08:52:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC						Other:SEE INST
200402170000 80400	02/17/2004 08:52:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLOUGHBY DEVELOPMEN T INC						Other:SEE INST
200402170000 80390	02/17/2004 08:52:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER & EVANS DEVELOPMEN T INC						Other:SEE INST
200402170000 80410	02/17/2004 08:52:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HICKORY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						Other:SEE INST
200101240000 25461	01/24/2001 09:15:09	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			18	138	200101240000 25441	Lot#:550 Book:18 Pg:138 Desc:1997- 33813, 1998- 41144, 2001- 02544
200107310003 16111	07/31/2001 07:41:47	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			26	98	200107310003 16101	Lot#:14 Book:26 Pg:98 Desc:2001- 31610
200111050004 77471	11/05/2001 03:02:09	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHANTOM INC			28	24		Lot#:3 Book:28 Pg:24
200111090004 86861	11/09/2001 11:23:22	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	D & D CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			26	92	200106140002 45431	Lot#:12 Book:26 Pg:92 Desc:2001- 24543
200111270005 12311	11/27/2001 03:58:51	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BILL CLECKLEY CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			28	67	200106080002 35851	Lot#:225 Book:28 Pg:67 Desc:2001- 23585
200208230004 03200	08/23/2002 12:27:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BILL CLECKLEY CONSTRUCTI ON INC			29	39	200112210005 61291	Lot#:304 Book:29 Pg:39
200212260006 44270	12/26/2002 02:24:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RICKY RAY BUILDING COMPANY INC						Other:SEE INST
200303130001 53720	03/13/2003 02:25:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TRINITY HOMES LLC						Other:SEE INST
200309080005 99440	09/08/2003 01:26:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KENCAR DEVELOPMEN T INC			31	51	200305060002 79470	Lot#:51 Book:31 Pg:51
200310270007 15370	10/27/2003 11:15:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DWC INC					200302240001 12330	Other:SEE INST
200312150008 04980	12/15/2003 10:16:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC			30	133	200111200005 01851	Lot#:50 Book:30 Pg:133

	T	1		1		Т	1	1		1
200312150008 05080	12/15/2003 10:16:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANGLIN, PHILLIP		15	112		Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:112
200402170000 80370	02/17/2004 08:52:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC				200302130000 89020	Other:SEE INST
200402170000 80380	02/17/2004 08:52:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER & EVANS DEVELOPMEN T INC				200310090006 78660	Other:SEE INST
202001280000 36650	01/28/2020 09:56:50	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KENCAR DEVELOPMEN T INC		0	0		Other:SEE INST
200404280002 21190	04/28/2004 02:45:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KEYSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC		30	133	200111200005 01851	Lot#:44 Book:30 Pg:133
200404280002 21250	04/28/2004 02:45:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC				200212060006 10760	Other:SEE INST
200407080003 76670	07/08/2004 11:05:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PREMIERE HOMES INC					Sec:` Other:SEE INST
200407080003 76660	07/08/2004 11:05:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TRINITY HOMES LLC					Other:SEE INST
200407090003 80080	07/09/2004 01:14:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANGLIN, PHILLIP					Other:SEE INST
200407210004 04410	07/21/2004 09:56:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					Other:SEE INST
200407300004 25340	07/30/2004 02:00:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DWC INC					Other:SEE INST
200408090004 44780	08/09/2004 10:42:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DWC INC					Other:SEE INST
200410060005 52300	10/06/2004 10:13:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC					Other:SEE INST
200411240006 47920	11/24/2004 01:40:00	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLOUGHBY DEVELOPMEN T INC					Other:SEE INST